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BMI(kg/m?) ANAN) = AN) R (%) TR (%)

4080k 1 1
38-40kit 6 3
36-38it 10 2
34-365kit 4 8
32-34%it 13 3
30-325it 13 10
28-30KH 19 26
26-28kiH 19 217
24-2 64 10 37
22-24K 4 60
20-22:K 1 21
18-205H 0 2

18Kk 0 0 100
fst 100 200
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XTI IFREERFEED

e

BMI(kg/m2) AHACN) EE(N) BE (%) FEE (%)

40LLE 1 1 1 99.5
38-40%% 6 3 7 98
36-38%% 10 2 17 97
34-36K% 4 8 21 93
32-34%% 13 3 34 91.5
30-32%% 13 10 47 86.5
28-30%% 19 26 66 735
26-285% % 19 27 85 60
242655 10 37 95 415
22 24K 4 60 99 115
20-225kK% 1 21 100 1
18-20%% 0 2 100 0
185 0 0 100 0
&t 100 200 -
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